HPE StoreVirtual 3000 Family of Storage Systems
StoreVirtual 3200
The StoreVirtual 3000 series of storage systems was designed from the ground up to address challenges
commonly faced by IT administrators in small-to-medium business environments:
Limited budget - Need peak performance and feature set within a specified budget target
Time availability - Setup and configuration must be simple and intuitive for rapid deployment
Investment protection - Flexible performance and storage scalability options to grow as your needs change
The new StoreVirtual 3200 storage delivers low-cost, next-generation storage that scales with you:

    HPE StoreVirtual 3200 4-port 16Gb FC SFF Storage N9X24A
    HPE StoreVirtual 3200 4-port 16Gb FC LFF Storage N9X25A
  Ordering Guidelines
Step 1 - StoreVirtual 3200 Base Configuration: Choose Your host interconnect
  Host Interconnect Description Part Number
  HPE StoreVirtual 3200 4-port 1GbE iSCSI SFF Storage N9X16A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3200 4-port 1GbE iSCSI LFF Storage N9X17A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3200 8-port 1GbE iSCSI SFF Storage N9X18A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3200 8-port 1GbE iSCSI LFF Storage N9X19A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3200 4-port 10GbE iSCSI SFF Storage N9X20A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3200 4-port 10GbE iSCSI LFF Storage N9X21A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3200 4-port 16Gb FC SFF Storage N9X24A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3200 4-port 16Gb FC LFF Storage N9X25A
NOTE: All StoreVirtual 3200 Storage systems are available factory
racked: just add "#0D1" as a suffix to the Part Numbers listed above
when ordering.
Step 2 - Choose Your SFP+ module
  SFP+ Modules Description Part Number
HPE StoreVirtual 3000 8Gb 2-pack Short Wave Fibre Channel SFP+
Transceiver
N9X01A
HPE StoreVirtual 3000 16Gb 2-pack Short Wave Fibre Channel
SFP+ Transceiver
N9X02A
HPE StoreVirtual 3000 10Gb 2-pack Short Range iSCSI SFP+
Transceiver
N9X03A
  NOTE: All StoreVirtual 3200 1GbE iSCSI Storage systems are
equipped with RJ45 ports and do not require SFP+ modules.
Step 3 - Select Your Drives
SFF 15K SFF HDDs Description Part Number
HPE StoreVirtual 3000 300GB 12G SAS 15K SFF (2.5in)
Enterprise 3yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X14A
QuickSpecs HPE StoreVirtual 3200 Storage
Configuration Information
DA - 15631   U.S. QuickSpecs — Version 1 — 8/15/2016 Page  10
  HPE StoreVirtual 3000 600GB 12G SAS 15K SFF (2.5in)
Enterprise 3yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X15A
SFF 10K SFF HDDs Description Part Number
HPE StoreVirtual 3000 300GB 12G SAS 10K SFF (2.5in)
Enterprise 3yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X04A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3000 600GB 12G SAS 10K SFF (2.5in)
Enterprise 3yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X05A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3000 900GB 12G SAS 10K SFF (2.5in)
Enterprise 3yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X06A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3000 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K SFF (2.5in)
Enterprise 3yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X07A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3000 1.8TB 12G SAS 10K SFF (2.5in)
Enterprise 512e 3yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X08A
SFF 7.2K SFF
HDDs
Description Part Number
HPE StoreVirtual 3000 2TB 12G SAS 7.2K SFF (2.5in)
Midline 512n 1yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X09A
LFF 7.2K LFF HDDs Description Part Number
HPE StoreVirtual 3000 2TB 12G SAS 7.2K LFF (3.5in)
Midline 512e 1yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X10A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3000 4TB 12G SAS 7.2K LFF (3.5in)
Midline 512e 1yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X11A
  HPE StoreVirtual 3000 6TB 12G SAS 7.2K LFF (3.5in)
Midline 512e 1yr Warranty Hard Drive
N9X12A
SFF SSDs Description Part Number